0800 509 506
Disclaimer: Every effort will be made to publish correct details in this brochure. No responsibility will be taken for any errors,
omissions or changes. White International reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to specifications and
performance in accordance with manufacturer’s recommendations.
20 YE
AR
S
B
IANCO PUMPS WARRAN
TYMONTH
1212
Stainless Steel Horizontal
Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps
Features
•	 Light structure
•	 High performance and energy efficiency
•	 Durable
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 Low noise
•	 For clean non flammable or explosive liquids
•	 Liquid temperatures from -20C to +100C
•	 Altitudes up to 1000m
•	 Max operating pressure is 10 bar
•	 Guard plate, shaft, Lining of pump head, impeller
and pump body all AISI304 Stainless Steel
•	 Complete with Base Plate
Definition of model
Z  S	  65 -  50 - 200 / 11.0
Motor Power (kW)
Nominal Diameter of impeller (mm)
Diameter of outlet (mm)
Diameter of inlet (mm)
Family
Stub Shaft
Model Power
(kW)
Q
m3/h 3 6.3 9 12.5 15 18 20
BIA-ZS50-32-160/1.1 1.1
H
(m)
18.7 18 17.2 16.4
BIA-ZS50-32-160/1.5 1.5 22.5 22 21 20 19 18
BIA-ZS50-32-160/2.2 2.2 28 27 26.3 25 24 22.5
BIA-ZS50-32-200/3.0 3 34.9 34.1 33.3 32 31 29.8 28.9
BIA-ZS50-32-200/4.0 4 45.7 44.8 43.7 42 40. 39 37.7
BIA-ZS50-32-200/5.5 5.5 58.5 57.2 56 54 52.5 50 48.5
Model Power
(kW)
Q
m3/h 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
BIA-ZS65-40-125/1.5 1.5
H
(m)
15.5 15.4 15 14.4 13 11.3
BIA-ZS65-40-125/2.2 2.2 20 19.7 19.5 19 18 16.7 15.2
BIA-ZS65-40-125/3.0 3 25.7 25.3 25.1 24.8 24 22.3 20.3
BIA-ZS65-40-160/4.0 4 30 29.7 29.3 28.9 28 26.5 24.5
BIA-ZS65-40-200/5.5 5.5 37.4 37.2 36.7 36.4 36 35.5 34.6 33.3
BIA-ZS65-40-200/7.5 7.5 48 47.5 47 46.6 46 45.2 44.5 43.3
BIA-ZS65-40-200/11.0 11 64 63.5 63 62.5 62 61.5 60.5 59
Disclaimer: Every effort will be made to publish correct details in this brochure. No responsibility will be taken for any errors,
omissions or changes. White International reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to specifications and
performance in accordance with manufacturer’s recommendations.

 
   

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

 
   

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

 
   

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
20 YE
AR
S
B
IANCO PUMPS WARRAN
TYMONTH
1212
Stainless Steel Horizontal
Single Stage Centrifugal Pumps